FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Wednesday, 7 May 2025 at 6:53 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Eagle Farm - Wednesday, 7 May 2025

1:43 PM - Ladbrokes Calcutta & Luncheon 13 June (Bm68) (2169m)

06 Waverley 10/2: 25 12 4 Oct '23 5.6L 59.0 575 59.0 44 204 8 16.4 Thornton Thornton

02 Outburst 1/1: 36 14 2 Jun'20  0.2L 56.0 56.0 61.0 41 20.1 6 18.1 Lakey Lang
3:28 PM - Sky Racing Hcp (C4) (1400m)

04 Cagtillian 2/1: 29 2 4 Sep'22  14L 60.0 575 580 -21 39 1 81 -01 Gollan Maloney

03 Menazzi 4/3: 37 10 5 May'22 30L 635 620 595 -1.3 13.7 3 6.3 8.7 Kendrick Wilson-Taylor
4:03 PM - XXXX Gold (Bm68) (1000m)

07 Krakarib 42: 17 3 7 Nov'22 5.6L 59.5 585 605 5.6 156 12 8.6 Campton Thornton

03 Thelwell 8/2: 25 6 10 Jun'22  10.3L 575 61.0 620 16.5 325 26 225 Livingstone Hamblin

06 Devastating 2/1: 24 7 8 Aug'23  4.8L 60.0 580 605 36 186 11 10.6 Gollan Maloney

11 She'sA Rogue 2/2: 24 13 6 May 23 43L 595 59.5 595 43 233 10 17.3 Munce Huxtable
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 7 May 2025

2:00 PM - Cogburn World's Fastest Horse @ Widden (Bm72) (1000m)

04 Pokerjack 6/3: 35 7 5 Jan 23 3.7L 635 61.5
3:10 PM - DrinkWise Mile (Bm72) (1600m)

13 Monfdlicity 2/1: 37 10 7 Jul '22 3.0L 620 59.0

02 Spirit Of Gaylard 2/1:9 1 13 Nov'21l 308L 61.0 550

03 Sunsource 9/5: 20 14 4 Oct '23 6.2L 61.0 57.0
3:45PM - Traffic Warden @ Darley (Bm72) (1300m)

12 Danish Prince 6/3: 53 12 9 Jan '23 9.0L 54.0 64.5
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Wt
Now

59.5

555
60.5
60.5

56.5

Fred Months Form

Factor

-1.0

-4.4
25.7
27

Idle Score

110

126
49.7
20.7

BLP

38

28

Vaue Emerg
Factor

6.0 6.0
74 5.6
36.7

16.7

311

Trainer

Burleigh

Payne
Cattell
Quinn

Conners

Jockey

Osmond

Roper
Latham

Sherry

Clark

Age

G

6M
6G
4G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Last
Marg

Caried  Win

Wt

Wt

Caulfield Heath - Wednesday, 7 May 2025

2:10 PM - Sportsbet Feed (Bm70) (1800m)

07 Superstock 2/1: 26 6 4 Aug 23

04 Blushing Tycoon 10/4: 39 8 3 Nov '21
3:55 PM - Quayclean (Bm64) (1000m)

01 Blue Stratum 6/2: 10 1 8 Nov '23

07 CoralLynn 2/1:9 11 5 Mar '12
4:30 PM - Sportsbet Race Replays (Bm70) (1000m)

17 Abaddon 4/2: 35 4 7 Feb'22

02 Maximillius 8/3: 20 8 5 Aug '23

0.8L
0.4L

6.8L
2.5L

10.4L
5.0L

57.5
59.0

62.5
55.0

61.0
59.0

60.0
60.0

58.0
54.5

57.5
58.5
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Wt
Now

57.5
59.0

62.5
57.5

58.0
62.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

2.7
12

33
4.1

53

Idle Score

12.7
12.2

12.3
20.1

16.3
19.9

BLP

11

12
11

Vaue Emerg
Factor

8.7
9.2

43
151

9.3
14.9

Trainer

Kavanagh
Young

McEvoy
Maher

Meech
Jones

Jockey

Bowditch
Newitt

Bates
Brown

Meech
Houston

Age

5G
6G

3G
3F

6G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Oakbank - Wednesday, 7 May 2025

3:00 PM - Magain Hep (56) (1400m)

03 Pricilla’'s Choice 2/1: 26 2 2 Sep ‘23 0.2L
3:35PM - Coopers Brewery Hcp (56) (1050m)

07 Prance'n' Dance 2/1:31 4 6 Feb'22  3.0L
4:10 PM - Klose's Super markets (Bm60) (1100m)

06 Sir Leapalot 2/1: 11 4 7 Jul 23 5.7L

Caried  Win

58.0 59.5
575 59.0
59.5 59.5
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Wt
Now

59.0

57.0

58.0

Fred
Factor

21

38

45

Months
Idle

Form
Score

6.1

138

155

BLP Vaue Emerg

11

Factor

4.1

7.8

85

Trainer

Day

Croucher

Hanneman

Jockey

Murtagh

Murtagh

Jordsjo

Age

5M

5M

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Ascot - Wednesday, 7 May 2025

4:24 PM - MCA Polytrack Hcp (C3) (1000m)
07 Elsa'sPride 2/1:30 1 2 Sep ‘22 1.0L
01 Costazita 2/1:5 3 2 Aug'23  0.1L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
59.5 58.0
58.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

54.0
61.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

-4.4
17

Idle Score

-14
6.7

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

-2
3

12.4

Factor

-3.4 Hal
4.7 Andrews

Jockey

Faithfull
Noske

Age

6M
5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 7 May 2025

9:35PM - The French May Trophy Hcp (C4) (2200m)

03 Serangoon

2/1: 31

5

10:35 PM - Saint-Cloud Hcp (C4) (1650m)

01 Setanta

8/2: 56

2

3

3

Nov '22

Jun 21

23L 610 535

18L 535 56.5
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Wt
Now

61.0

61.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

10.0

Idle Score

45

15.0

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

0

12

10.5

Factor

15 Cruz

12.0 Newnham

Jockey

Bentley

Ferraris

Age

5G

G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 8 May 2025

12:15 AM - Deauville Hep (C3) (1650m)

02 Keefy

11:41

9

6

12:50 AM - Parislongchamp Hcp (C3) (1200m)

04 Chateauneuf

3/1: 16

1

3

Oct 21

Feb'11

13L 59.5 61.0

09L 56.0 535
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Wt
Now

57.0

56.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

0.5

-1.0

Idle Score

155

3.0

8.0

Factor

95 Lor

-0.0 Hayes

Jockey

Poon

Ferraris

Age

6G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Greyville - Thursday, 8 May 2025

12:35 AM - Hollywoodbets Bright Future Class 4 (1312m)
08 River Dance 3/2:9 8 15 Mar'19  9.2L 56.0 59.0 126.0 66.0 89.0 80 74.0 Ferrie Godden 3G
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Tote Horse

Kempton - Thursday, 8 May 2025

2:28 AM - Unibet Supports Safer Gambling 'Hands And Heels' Apprentice Handicap (1760m)

10 Autumn Angel
07 Uncle Dick
02 Top Of The Class

Score/Starts
: Wins

17/3: 52
1/1: 48
3/2: 20

Barrier

2
3
5

Last

Last

Place Race

5
7
2

Oct '23
Jul 20
Nov '17

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

52L 60.0 60.0 1220
6.5L 56.0 57.0 137.0
22L 580 59.0 139.0
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Fred Months

Factor

53.4
70.2
66.0

Idle

Form
Score

60.4
80.2
73.0

BLP

58
7

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

55.4 Carroll
73.2 Houghton
71.0 Loughnane

Jockey

Slater
Cameron
Callan

Age

6M
7G
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Mackay - Thursday, 8 May 2025

1:04 PM - Book Event Centrefor Functions Hcp (1560m)

06 Deepstrike 6/3: 46 1 4 Jun '23
03 For Valour 2/1:35 2 7 Jan 21
01 Farooq 11/7: 61 6 5 Feb'23

3:34 PM - Ladbrokes Form Surge Plate (C3) (1200m)
07 Gangitano 1/1:14 9 5 Nov '22
05 Rainbow Connection 6/3: 27 10 7 Oct '22

4:12 PM - Ladbrokes Same Race Multi (Bm70) (1200m)
05 Enabler 2/1: 35 1 9 Nov '22

Last
Marg

6.1L

3.6L
59L

4.0L
31L

8.5L

Carried
Wt

60.5

555
59.0

60.0
60.0

61.0
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Win

56.5

54.0
555

59.5
58.5

59.5

Wt
Now

545

58.0
60.0

58.5
60.0

60.5

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

-1.7

44

24
19

6.9

Idle Score

33

134
15.0

16.4
18.9

16.9

11

15

77

Factor

-0.7

6.4
10.0

114
119

7.9

Trainer

Manzelman
n

Wright
Manzelman
n

Taylor
Manzelman
n

Schofield

Jockey

Molloy

Fenlon
Butler

Stanley
Sewell

Missen

Age

G

G
9G

4G
76

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Kyneton - Thursday, 8 May 2025

3:00 PM - Vale Darren Galley (Bm64) (1454m)
02 Albanian| Am 2/1:25 11 9 Jul '23 7.6L 60.0 595 62.0 8.8 288 17 19.8 Francese Duric 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Goulburn - Thursday, 8 May 2025

3:10 PM - JCF Contracting (Bm66) (1300m)
08 My Blue Jeans 4/2: 132 8 3 Jul '19 0.5L 55.0 575 550 24 134 5 10.4 Williams Cole 10
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Albany - Thursday, 8 May 2025

3:17 PM - Future Technologies (Bm70+) (1100m)

04 Some Sort 4/2: 29 1 8 Sep'19
01 Agent Jay 2/1: 59 2 10 Jul 21
06 Lacevinsky 4/2: 52 3 11 Jan'19
02 Gift Of TheHeart 2/1:29 4 1 Sep'23
5:30 PM - Nutrien Ag Solutions Albany (Bm58+) (1900m)
04 Alberich 2/1: 23 2 12 Nov '23
02 Cousinlvan 2/1: 32 6 3 Jul '20
6:00 PM - ARC Thanks Raceday Staff Hcp (C2) (1600m)
08 Wiley Girl 2/1: 20 4 4 Mar '23
05 Secret Deploy 2/1: 21 8 4 Aug 21

Last
Marg

12.1L
11.3L
14.6L

11.7L
2.3L

49L
4.6L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
59.0 56.0
59.0 57.0
59.5 57.0
58.5

55.0 59.5
56.0 58.5
55.5 58.5
58.0 615
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Wt
Now

59.0
60.0
55.0
60.0

59.5
61.0

55.0
57.0

Fred
Factor

18.7
8.1

6.8
6.5

Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Idle Score

18.8
225
232

32.7
171

14.8
185

17
20
20

30
11

10
10

Factor

10.8
125
122

20.7
141

10.8
145

Trainer

Hossell
Sheehy
McNamara
Rogers

Hunter
Crump

Faithfull
Roberts

Jockey

Johnston-Porter
Cooper

Hearn

Hayes

Hunter
Whiting

Hearn
Cooper

Age

8G
8G
9G

5G
8G

am
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Wyong - Thursday, 8 May 2025

4:40 PM - Magic Millions (Bm64) (1350m)
10 Wealthy Investor 3/1: 37 2 3 Dec'21  38L
06 Gorbachev V1.5 10 6 Mar'17  1.0L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
55.0 55.0
58.0 61.0
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Wt
Now

57.0
58.5

Fred Months

Factor Idle
5.4
3.7

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

10.4
19.7

Factor

74 Lane
13.7 Freedman

Jockey

Jones
Latham

Age

5G
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Pakenham - Thursday, 8 May 2025

8:15PM - Elite Indoor Sportz (Bm70) (1400m)

08 Nodachi 5/1: 23 1 4 May 23  0.6L

03 Tacito 8/2: 16 14 1 Feb'23
8:45PM - K4 Constructions Hep (64) (1000m)

05 CoralLynn 2/1:9 7 5 Mar'12  25L

Caried Win Wt
Wt Wt Now

59.0 570 59.0
62.0 61.0

55.0 545 58.0
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Fred
Factor

-1.0
-0.8

4.4

Months  Form
Idle Score

4.0
14.2

16.4

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

3 7.0
0 9.8
9

Factor

0.0 Sutton
13.2 Hayes

114 Maher

Jockey

Egan
Gaudray

Stockdale

Age

am
4G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Turffontein - Thursday, 8 May 2025

11:30 PM - Youcanbetonus! Mr 96 Handicap (1586m)
07 Richard The First 2/1: 26 4 3 Jan'15 50L 59.0 55.0 127.0 547 61.7 57 58.7 Vermeulen Lerena 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Chester - Friday, 9 May 2025

12:40 AM - Louise Keegan Handicap (1667m)
01 Supido 22/6:5 6 5 Jul '17 18L 58.0 58.0 1350 616 726 66 67.6 Williams Loughnane 3G
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Tote Horse

06
11
13
09
07
03

Stretan Angel
Generosity
Prairie Flower
Press Down
GigaKick
Sghirripa

Score/Starts
: Wins

24717
2/1:21
9/3: 42
6/4: 26
55/13: 15
13/5: 23

Barrier

1
5
7

Last

Last

Place Race

NNWOow o

Oct '23
Sep '23
Apr 23
May '23
Sep '23
Nov '23

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Mor phettville - Saturday, 10 May 2025

12:30 AM - The Sportsbet Goodwood (1200m)

34L
0.6L
1.7L
211
241
0.4L

56.5
56.5
56.5
57.0
58.5
58.5
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Win
Wt

56.5
58.5
56.5

56.5
56.5

Wt
Now

Fred Months Form

Factor

2.2
-1.0
-14
-2.2

-31

Idle Score

12.2

7.0
10.6
10.8
16.7
11.9

BLP

Value

Emerg
Factor

Trainer

Stokes
Miller
O'Shea
Hardacre
Douglas
Oxlade

Jockey

Neindorf
Fiore
Price
Milnes
Zahra
Price

Age

am
am
5M
5G
5G
5G
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